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7291WR 1988 6182 2012M. de ANICETO (FRA)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

III International Meeting Arona Combined Events

29 Dec 1989

5702Joanna ROWLAND1 GBR
+1.5

897

14.59

818

1.67

1715

753

13.38

2468

901

24.85

D1: 3369

795

5.82

4164

-0.4
677

40.53

861

2:17.27

D2:23334841

0.0

(4) (2) (2)(2)(6) (4) (3)

(4) (3)(4) (1) (1) (1)R: 2659 (1) J: 1613 (2) T: 1430 (3)

2 May 1984

5625Grace CLEMENTS2 GBR
+1.5

890

14.64

928

1.76

1818

766

13.58

2584

776

26.24

D1: 3360

786

5.79

4146

+1.5
616

37.34

863

2:17.16

D2:22654762

0.0

(5) (6) (1)(6)(8) (2) (2)

(2) (4)(2) (2) (2) (2)R: 2529 (4) J: 1714 (1) T: 1382 (4)

11 Jun 1986

5455Laura GINÉS3 ESP
+1.5

909

14.50

891

1.73

1800

783

13.83

2583

809

25.87

D1: 3392

643

5.30

4035

+2.6
648

38.98

772

2:23.84

D2:20634683

0.0HB

(11) (3) (9)(5)(4) (3) (1)

(3) (2)(3) (3) (3) (8)R: 2490 (7) J: 1534 (6) T: 1431 (2)

27 Jun 1988

5369Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT4 GBR
-1.1

909

14.50

747

1.61

1656

608

11.19

2264

907

24.78

D1: 3171

810

5.87

3981

+1.0
554

34.07

834

2:19.20

D2:21984535

0.0

(1) (9) (3)(1)(4) (6) (8)

(8) (5)(6) (4) (4) (5)R: 2650 (2) J: 1557 (3) T: 1162 (7)

23 Oct 1985

5255Anouk FORAFO5 FRA
+1.5

927

14.37

747

1.61

1674

614

11.28

2288

756

26.48

D1: 3044

804

5.85

3848

+2.3
629

38.02

778

2:23.41

D2:22114477

0.0

(3) (4) (8)(8)(3) (6) (7)

(6) (7)(5) (5) (5) (4)R: 2461 (8) J: 1551 (4) T: 1243 (6)

18 May 1986

5191Lene Secher MYRMEL6 NOR
+1.5

946

14.23

712

1.58

1658

558

10.43

2216

749

26.56

D1: 2965

810

5.87

3775

+1.0
593

36.12

823

2:20.03

D2:22264368

0.0

(1) (7) (4)(9)(2) (10) (11)

(7) (9)(9) (7) (7) (3)R: 2518 (5) J: 1522 (7) T: 1151 (8)

21 Aug 1988

5177Yanira SOTO7 ESP
-1.1

891

14.63

818

1.67

1709

535

10.09

2244

815

25.80

D1: 3059

729

5.60

3788

+1.6
588

35.84

801

2:21.68

D2:21184376

0.0

(7) (8) (6)(4)(7) (4) (12)

(5) (6)(8) (6) (6) (6)R: 2507 (6) J: 1547 (5) T: 1123 (9)

27 Feb 1990

5049Mari KLAUP8 EST
+1.5

966

14.09

966

1.79

1932

670

12.14

2602

817

25.78

D1: 3419

0

NM

3419

816

47.71

814

2:20.73

D2:16304235

0.0

(1) (5)(3)(1) (1) (4)

(1) (1)(1) (12) (8) (12)R: 2597 (3) J: 966 (12) T: 1486 (1)

14 May 1993

4954Emma BUCKETT9 GBR
+1.5

883

14.69

747

1.61

1630

582

10.80

2212

758

26.45

D1: 2970

738

5.63

3708

+1.3
514

31.99

732

2:26.91

D2:19844222

0.0

(6) (10) (12)(7)(9) (6) (9)

(9) (8)(10) (8) (9) (9)R: 2373 (10) J: 1485 (8) T: 1096 (11)

12 Aug 1988

4868Bárbara HERNANDO10 ESP
+1.5

855

14.90

747

1.61

1602

646

11.77

2248

677

27.42

D1: 2925

697

5.49

3622

+1.2
475

29.94

771

2:23.93

D2:19434097

0.0

(10) (11) (10)(12)(10) (6) (6)

(10) (10)(7) (9) (11) (10)R: 2303 (11) J: 1444 (9) T: 1121 (10)

10 Sep 1987

4867Alba MIRALLES11 ESP
-1.1

830

15.09

610

1.49

1440

649

11.82

2089

694

27.22

D1: 2783

700

5.50

3483

+0.1
626

37.85

758

2:24.92

D2:20844109

0.0

(9) (5) (11)(11)(12) (12) (5)

(12) (12)(12) (11) (10) (7)R: 2282 (12) J: 1310 (11) T: 1275 (5)

5 Sep 1981

4792Ana CAPDEVILA12 ESP
-1.1

852

14.92

712

1.58

1564

559

10.45

2123

742

26.64

D1: 2865

717

5.56

3582

+1.8
428

27.45

782

2:23.12

D2:19274010

0.0

(8) (12) (7)(10)(11) (10) (10)

(11) (11)(11) (10) (12) (11)R: 2376 (9) J: 1429 (10) T: 987 (12)

6111Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 248952484432D1: 362227151932

863816810907783966966
2:17.1647.715.8724.7813.831.7914.09

R: 2736 J: 1776 T: 1599
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